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AUTUMN HALF-TERM 2023-2024 
 

Dear Parents and Carers, 
 
Welcome back to the new academic year! Please see below important Autumn half term dates for your diary. It 
is my intention to send out information every half term to keep you informed of school events. 
 

Event Date 
 

Meet the Headteacher coffee morning  
  

Monday 18th September 2023 at 9.15am – 10.30am  

Jeans for Genes Day 
(further information to follow)   

Friday 22nd September 2023 

National Teaching Assistant Day Friday 29th September 2023  
 

Macmillan Coffee morning  
(further information to follow)   

Friday 29th September 2023 at 9.15am – 10.30am  
 

Black History Awareness Month  
(further information to follow) 

Monday 2nd October – Tuesday 31st October 2023  

National Teachers Day  Thursday 5th October 2023  
 

Parent online training – Behaviour training  
(further information to follow) 

Friday 6th October 2023 at 10am-11am 

Parent coffee morning  
 

Thursday 12th October 2023 at 9.15am – 10.30am  

Wear it Pink  
(further information to follow)   

Friday 20th October 2023 

 
 

Autumn Term 

Term starts for pupils (first half) Thursday 7th September 2023  

Last day of half term  Friday 20th October 2023  

Half term (school closed)  Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2023  

Term starts for pupils (second half) Monday 30th October 2023  

Last day of term  Thursday 21st December 2023  

Winter holidays  Friday 22nd December – Monday 8th January 2024  

 
 
Kindest regards  
 
Ms Rachel Rai | Headteacher  
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